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Coriander does not extend any guarantee to any COM or COL materials.

Customers Own Material (COM)

All items are available using textile material furnished by the customer. Yardage 
requirements listed in our price list are based on 54” wide material. Contact the factory for 
yardage requirements for fabric that is other than 54” wide. 

Coriander Designs takes no responsibility for tailoring, wear ability or application of any COM 
material. Coriander Designs is not responsible for receipt of defective material. 

Coriander takes no responsibility where additional yardage is required due to stripes or 
matches.

Shipping COM / COL Material

All COM and COL Material packages must be shipped prepaid and clearly marked on the 
exterior of the package with the following information:
 Your Company Name, Phone Number and Contact Person
 Your Purchase Order Number
 Proper Application Instructions
 No COD’s will be accepted for COM yardage

Fabric Requirements for Pattern Repeats
 
  Repeat  Railroad (RR)  Right Way (RW)
  1/4-5”   Add 10%   Add 15%
  6-9”   Add 15%   Add 18%
  10-13”   Add 20%   Add 25%
  14-20”   Add 25%   Add 30%
  21-27”   Add 30%   Add 35%
  28-34”   Add 35%   Add 40%

Fabric Specifications

RR= Rail Road or Top 
to Selvage

RW= Right Way
(as woven)
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Fabric Companies

https://www.anzea.com/Finishes/Samples.jsp?lid=1002
https://www.kravet.com
https://www.maharam.com/
https://www.cfstinson.com/Finishes/Samples.jsp?lid=1001
https://www.pallastextiles.com
https://srharrisfabric.com/
https://www.mayerfabrics.com/
https://www.designtex.com/
https://carnegiefabrics.com
https://www.architex-ljh.com/
https://burchfabrics.com/
https://www.memosamples.com/momentum_textiles.shtml
https://arc-com.com
https://momentumtextilesandwalls.com/products?c=1&fc=1&fcm=304&fca=chair&fcai=399&fcc=522&fcg=99990&fci=0&p=6
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*Fabric Grades Subject to Change Please Contact Factory for current Fabric Grade

Fabric Grades

Grade  A
Grade  B
Grade  C
Grade  D
Grade  E
Grade  F
Grade  G
Grade  H
Grade  OG

$0.00
$16.01
$24.01
$34.01
$39.01
$45.01
$52.01
$65.01
$85.01

$16.00
$24.00
$34.00
$39.00
$45.00
$52.00
$65.00
$85.00
And Up




