

2023 Fabric Grades





Fabric Specifications

Coriander does not extend any guarantee to any COM or COL materials.

Customers Own Material (COM)

All items are available using textile material furnished by the customer. Yardage requirements listed in our price list are based on 54" wide material. Contact the factory for yardage requirements for fabric that is other than 54" wide.

Coriander Designs takes no responsibility for tailoring, wear ability or application of any COM material. Coriander Designs is not responsible for receipt of defective material.

Coriander takes no responsibility where additional yardage is required due to stripes or matches.

Shipping COM / COL Material

All COM and COL Material packages must be shipped prepaid and clearly marked on the exterior of the package with the following information:

Your Company Name, Phone Number and Contact Person Your Purchase Order Number Proper Application Instructions No COD's will be accepted for COM yardage

Fabric Requirements for Pattern Repeats

Repeat	Railroad (RR)	Right Way (RW)
1/4-5"	Add 10%	Add 15%
6-9"	Add 15%	Add 18%
10-13"	Add 20%	Add 25%
14-20"	Add 25%	Add 30%
21-27"	Add 30%	Add 35%
28-34"	Add 35%	Add 40%

P-		
	4	Þ
		===1/
	9	U

RR= Rail Road or Top to Selvage

	 	P
Á		h
Æ	 	

RW= Right Way (as woven)



ANZEK. Arc Com Architex

Burch Carnegie

Designmex kravetinc. maharam

MAYER FABRICS





PALLAS







Fabric Grades

*Fabric Grades Subject to Change Please Contact Factory for current Fabric Grade

Grade	Α	\$0.00	-\$16.00
Grade	Β	\$16.01	-\$24.00
Grade	С	\$24.01	-\$34.00
Grade	D	\$34.01 ——	-\$39.00
Grade	Ε	\$39.01	-\$45.00
Grade	F	\$45.01	-\$52.00
Grade	G	\$52.01	-\$65.00
Grade	Η	\$65.01	-\$85.00
Grade	0G	\$85.01	And Up



